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Alexandra L. Schrader

From: Terri Ramey

Sent: Tuesday, September 27, 2022 1:09 PM

To: Alexandra L. Schrader

Cc: Caitlyn Strickland; Kathy Wright

Subject: FW: Online Form Submittal: Citizen Comments - 22-0013SUP2

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

1. 22-0013SUP2 
2. Patrick Hickey 
3. 9/27/22 PZ Mtg. 

 
Thank you, 
Terri Ramey 
 

From: noreply@civicplus.com <noreply@civicplus.com>  

Sent: Tuesday, September 27, 2022 10:56 AM 

To: Deana Smithee <dsmithee@mckinneyedc.com>; Joanne Isom <jisom@mckinneyedc.com>; Linda Jones 

<ljones2@mckinneycdc.org>; Terri Ramey <tramey@mckinneytexas.org>; Kathy Wright <kwright@mckinneytexas.org>; 

Akia Pichon <apichon@mckinneytexas.org>; City Secretary <CitySecretary@mckinneytexas.org> 

Subject: Online Form Submittal: Citizen Comments 

 

***CITY OF MCKINNEY SECURITY NOTICE***  

THIS IS AN EXTERNAL EMAIL: Do not click links or open attachments from unknown sender and be sure the 

content is safe. 

Citizen Comments 
 

  

My comment is for the: Planning & Zoning Commission 

Date of Meeting: 9/27/2022  

My public comments are for 

an item 

ON the Agenda 

Agenda Item # Special use permit 380 and Sharon lane 

Support or Oppose Agenda 

Item? 

Support 

Public Comments  
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Due to legal requirements, the Council or specified Board cannot take action on 
Citizen Comments topics; however they can: 

o Provide statements of fact regarding the topic, 

o Request the topic be included as part of a future meeting, and / or 

o Refer the topic to city staff for further study, conclusion, or assistance. 

Public Comments must be delivered in person at the meeting to be included 
in the meeting record. Comments submitted through this online form will be 
delivered to the City Council but not included in the meeting record. 

Comments What is going to be done with this property to: 1. Stop it from 

being a trash and dump site. 2. Stop the homeless from 

camping there. 3. Limiting the traffic on Bailey. 4. Can there be 

access from only 380 and put a nice fence with landscaping. It 

is a huge eyesore. Blowing trash everywhere. 5. Make some 

aesthetic improvements. 

First Name Patrick  

Last Name Hickey 

Address 1 1511 wysong 

Address 2 Field not completed. 

City McKinney  

State Texas 

Zip 75070 

Email Address Hickey6@sbcglobal.net  

 

  

 

Email not displaying correctly? View it in your browser.  

 

   

 


